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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

TEEE FEERt

Center Name: NANDURBAR - ( 55)

Sr.
No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Note:

Form No. Candidate Name

B2002860 |* AHIRE BHARATI DEVIDAS

B2004615 BAGUL SACHIN BABAN

B2003477 |* BAVISKAR ROHINI DILIP

B2003565 |* BAVISKAR YOGITA DILIP

B2007790 BELDAR SANDIP PRALHAD

B2003929 BHAGWAT JAGADISH ANANDA

B2000874 BHARAT AMOL BABANRAO

B2001738 BIRADAR EKNATH VIDHYASAGAR

B2002509 BIRADAR RAJENDRA WAMANRAO

B2009664 |* BORASE SONAL NIMBA

B2001796 BORASE SUDHIR SUHAS

B2001926 CHAUDHARI TUSHAR RAMESH

B2009216 |* CHAURE SONALI CHANDRAKANT

B2002834 |* DEORE LAXMI NIMBA

B2009500 |* DEORE HIRA DHUDAKU

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

NT-B

OBC

EWS

SEBC

SEBC

OBC

OBC

OBC

ST

OBC

SC

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

35

35

47

43

37

38

28

40

40

36

35

37

36

33

27
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

TEEE FEERt

Center Name: NANDURBAR - ( 55)

Sr.
No

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Note:

Form No. Candidate Name

B2001373 |* DESAI KAVITA SHIVAJI

B2008142 |* DESALE TEJASWINI VISHWASRAO

B2008825 |* DURANGI REKHA MADHUKAR

B2001613 GAVIT JAKU SOMAJI

B2002080 GDPAYLE DARSHNKUMAR PANDURANG

B2005593 GOLHAR ADINATH BABURAO

B2002336 HYALIJ AMOL PRABHAKAR

B2006677 |* JAWARE JAYASHREE YASHVANT

B2000647 JOSHI JAIWANT VAIJNATHRAO

B2011033 KOKANI TAPIRAM KASHIRAM

B2002520 KOLI ISHWAR ROHIDAS

B2002556 MAHALE HANSARAJ YUVARAJ

B2000162 MANMODE SACHIN BABAN

B2006557 MUKNAR BALAJI PANDURANG

B2004515 |* NAIK SHITAL VIJAYSING

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

ST

SC

NT-D

OBC

SC

EWS

ST

OPEN

SC

EWS

NT-C

VJ-A

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

40

38

30

44

29

23

36

38

36

36

39

31

15

34

33
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

Center Name: NANDURBAR - ( 55)

Sr.
No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Note:

Form No.

B2004679

B2008046

B2007713

B2009372

B2003457

B2000270

B2004325

B2004539

B2008542

B2004036

B2008220

B2002314

B2010701

B2000752

B2002283

Candidate Name

* PADAVI KUSHA RAJESH

PAGARE SUNIL BHURAJI

* PATIL ANITA JAGANNATH

* PATIL ARCHANA MANOHAR

PATIL HIRAMAN RANGARAO

PATIL KAMLESH DIPAK

* PATIL KAVITA DILIP

* PATIL SANGITA VIKRAM

PATIL SUNIL SANTOSH

* PATIL SUVARNA ARUN

* PATIL VRUSHALI VASANT

PATIL YOGESHKUMAR PANDURANG

PAWARA DILWARSING SHIVAJI

PAWARA KARANSING SEVALA

# PAWARA KESHAV DILIP

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

ST

NT-C

OBC

OBC

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OBC

OBC

ST

OPEN

ST

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

48

35

38

36

38

35

41

38

42

37

36

34

45

47

28
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

TEEE FEERt

Center Name: NANDURBAR - ( 55)

Sr.
No

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Note:

Form No. Candidate Name

B2001416 PIMPALE NITIN RAMESH

B2007554 RAJPUT PRUTHVIRAJ KESHARSING

B2004481 |* RANE JYOTI ISHWAR

B2006387 SHAIKH JABBAR DAGDU

B2007296 |* SHEWALE PRAMILA KHANDU

B2002166 SOLUNKE RATNAMALA BALCHANDRA

B2002489 |* SONAWANE SEEMABAI RAMDAS

B2003587 |* SUSHIR SONALI ASHOKRAO

B2004621 |* THAKARE MADHURI SHALIKRAO

B2008454 THAKARE SANTOSH SAMBARSING

B2010101 |# THOMBRE BALKISAN VITHAL

B2010605 |* THOMBRE KRANTI VISHNU

B2007952 TILE DIGAMBAR BHARAT

B2003817 VALVI DEVISING JAYSING

B2002316 |* VASAVE GAYATRI AJITSING

* Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.

Student Category

SC

OPEN

OBC

OBC

SC

EWS

NT-B

OBC

OBC

ST

OPEN

NT-D

NT-C

ST

ST

Date : Feb 22, 2021

Total marks (After

Verfication)

33

38

34

38

28

29

39

35

37

33

28

33

31

38

37
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Y ashwantrao Chavan Maharashtra Open University, Nashik
B.Ed. Admission 2020-2022
List of Candidates after Document Verification

FEOET TRt
Center Name: NANDURBAR - (55) Date: Feb 22, 2021
Eg Form No. Candidate Name Student Category TOtE\l}en;f?é’:;can)ﬂel’
61 B2001850 VASAVE JOLMA DOHARYA ST 37
62 B2001948 VASAVE KESHVAR TUKARAM ST 40
63 B2004494 |* WADILE VANDANA CHIMANRAO NT-B 38
64 B2001976 WANKHEDE PANKAJ BHIKAN OBC 37
65 B2009079 YEDE VITTHAL BABASAHEB SC 29
66 B2008674 | * YENDAIT SAVITA BHIKA SC 34

Note: * Sign indicate Female candidate.
$ Sign indicate ExServiceman candidate.
# Sign indicates Divyang candidatete.



